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H. Sortida Nom

9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:04
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9:05
9:05
9:06
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9:07
9:07
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9:09
9:09
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9:10
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
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9:14
9:15
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:22
9:23
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:27
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IVANEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO
SANCHEZ ARANDA, ABEL
SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE
VALERO HIDALGO, PAU
AMOROS ORTOLA, MIGUEL
GARCIA AGUT, DAVID

CHOLBI MENGUAL, CRISTOBAL
GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
ABELLA MORA, JAUME
FERRERES ALOU, JESUS
CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI
GARCIA CONDE, ERIC

LLUCH CASTILLON, MIQUEL
MARSOL FRANCITORRA, LLUIS
GIL SALA, XAVIER

CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU
PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
VIVES CALAF, JOEL

RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID

PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL
SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM
ANDREU SERRA, MARGAL
ROMERO AMIGO, MARC

MILLAN ALCANTARILLA, ANDREU
GODOQY , LUCAS DAVID

OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN

RIBES LARA, MARTIN

SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL
GUILLEN GARCIA, ERIC

MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC
SERRADELL FEIXAS, PAU
SASETA GALVE, GERMAN
CALUGARU , DRAGOS ALEXANDRU
GARCIA PEREZ UBINA, MANUEL
SALVADO TARRAGO, JORDI
MORGADES CASELLAS, JOAQUIM
ROMERO PLANAS, ANTONI

PUIG FERNANDEZ, MARTI
MARCO ISART, ORIOL
NAVASCUES NOTIVOLI, ALVARO
FRANCES CALATAYUD, BORJA

PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER
MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS
AGUILAR COROMINAS, JOAN
RABERT PALMA, EDUARD
SERENA ROMERO, JORDI
OLANDA MORENO, EDGAR
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XXl ENDURO DEL BAGES

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA

Llistat de l'ordre de sortida

Categoria
Enduro Elit
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Sénior B 2T
Enduro Elit
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 2T
Seénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Junior Open
E-125 2 Temps
Junior Open
E-125 2 Temps
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
E-125 2 Temps
E-125 2 Temps
E-125 2 Temps
E-125 2 Temps
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 4T
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Marca

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

KTM
SHERCO

SHERCO
KTM

GASGAS
GO FAST

GASGAS
SHERCO
KTM
FANTIC
GASGAS

BETA TRUEBA
BETA TRUEBA
FANTIC

BETA

SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA

KTM
KTM

RIEJU

BETA TRUEBA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

RIEJU
SHERCO

SHERCO

RIEJU

RIEJU

HUSQVARNA

KTM

BETA TRUEBA
HONDA
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44 ENDURO

XXI ENDURO DEL BAGES
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA

Llistat de l'ordre de sortida

Ordre  Dorsal H. Parc H. Sortida Nom Categoria Marca

51 51 9:18 9:28 CASAS CORDON, ALBERT Sénior B 4T
52 52 9:18 9:28 VILELLA GRAU, JAUME Sénior B 4T GASGAS
53 53 9:19 9:29 PARISI TARROJA, ROGER Sénior B 4T KTM
54 54 9:19 9:29 SANCHEZ ESTEPA, CARLOS Sénior B 4T SHERCO
55 55 9:20 9:30 MORENO ALCARIO, VICTOR Sénior B 4T
56 56 9:20 9:30 MARGENS CARRERA, JOAN Sénior B 4T
57 57 9:21 9:31 SALVANS GROS, ARNAU Sénior B 4T GASGAS
58 58 9:21 9:31 Sénior B 4T
59 60 9:22 9:32 TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC Junior Trofeu KTM
60 61 9:22 9:32 FONT SALVANS, ARNAU Junior Trofeu FANTIC
61 62 9:23 9:33 SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL Junior Trofeu
62 63 9:23 9:33 CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL Junior Trofeu SHERCO
63 64 9:24 9:34 CUSCO LLUCH, POL Junior Trofeu BETA
64 65 9:24 9:34 SANJUAN PERAL, LIAM Junior Trofeu KTM
65 66 9:25 9:35 GALERA OLIVA, JORDI Junior Trofeu
66 67 9:25 9:35 Junior Trofeu
67 70 9:27 9:37 MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID SENIOR C-SCR KTM
68 71 9:27 9:37 CODINA GUAL, RAMON SENIOR C-SCR KTM
69 72 9:28 9:38 SERRAT FERRER, JOSEP SENIOR C-SCR
70 73 9:28 9:38 XIVILLE SALAMO, XAVIER SENIOR C-SCR KTM
71 74 9:29 9:39 GOST ESTRUCH, JUAN SENIOR C-SCR
72 75 9:29 9:39 SERRA RIPOLL, DAVID SENIOR C-SCR KTM
73 76  9:30 9:40 GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES SENIOR C-SCR
74 77 9:30 9:40 LASALA SEGURA, SERGI SENIOR C-SCR HUSQVARNA
75 78 9:31 9:41 RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE SENIOR C-SCR GASGAS
76 79 9:31 9:41 MORA LORCA, MANUEL SENIOR C-SCR SHERCO
77 80 9:32 9:42 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JOAN SENIOR C-SCR BETA TRUEBA
78 81 9:32 9:42 SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI SENIOR C-SCR KTM
79 82 9:33 9:43 RUIZ CANO, RUBEN SENIOR C-SCR GASGAS
80 83 9:33 9:43 PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES SENIOR C-SCR BETA TRUEBA
81 84 9:34 9:44 MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP SENIOR C-SCR
82 85 9:34 9:44 LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS SENIOR C-SCR KTM
83 86 9:35 9:45 VILLUENDAS MESTRES, RAFA Seénior C 2T
84 87 9:35 9:45 SANCHIZ MASSAGUER, RICARD Sénior C 2T KTM
85 88 9:36 9:46 PALOMINO GOMEZ, JOSE Seénior C 2T GASGAS
86 89 9:36 9:46 SOTO DEL ARCO, MANUEL Seénior C 2T HUSQVARNA
87 90 9:37 9:47 HERNANDEZ SERRA, JORDI Sénior C 2T HUSQVARNA
88 91 9:37 9:47 FERRER NUEZ, CARLOS Seénior C 2T BETA
89 92 9:38 9:48 CAMP SANCHEZ, LUIS Sénior C 2T
90 93 9:38 9:48 PEREZ TERUEL, JUAN JOSE Seénior C 2T KTM
91 94 9:39 9:49 VIDAL GISBERT, JORDI Sénior C 2T
92 95 9:39 9:49 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, TOMAS Seénior C 2T
93 96 9:40 9:50 Sénior C 2T
94 97 9:41 9:51 PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC Seénior C 4T SHERCO
95 98 9:41 9:51 ROIG BERNADAS, EDUARD Sénior C 4T HUSQVARNA
96 99 9:42 9:52 CARDONA NOVAS, ALBERT Sénior C 4T
97 100 9:42 9:52 GARCIA ARNAU, EDGAR Senior C 4T KTM
98 101 9:43 9:53 RAVENTOS RICO, ALBERT Senior C 4T SHERCO
99 102 9:43 9:53 SANCHEZ-GUIJO YUSTE, JAIME Senior C 4T LAGLISSE SUTER

100 103 9:44 9:54 Sénior C 4T
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118
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123
124
125
126
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Dorsal H. Parc
105 9:46
106 9:46
107 947
108 9:47
109 9:48
110 9:48
111 9:49
112 9:49
113  9:50
114  9:50
115 9:51
116 9:52
117 9:52
118 9:53
119 9:53
120 9:54
121 9:54
122 9:55
123 955
124 9:56
125 9:56
126 9:57
127 957
128 9:58
129 9:58
130 9:59
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H. Sortida Nom

9:56
9:56
9:57
9:57
9:58
9:58
9:59
9:59
10:00
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:06
10:06
10:07
10:07
10:08
10:08
10:09

GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL
SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI
MARICHALAR CUADRA, ARTURO
MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
DURAN CODINA, CARLOS
CANDELA PEREZ, PEDRO LUIS
LOPEZ CORDOBA, FELIPE
RIERA PEREZ, JUAN C.

TORRES SIBILL, JOSEP

VILA BOIX, ORIOL

ROSELL PEREZ, JORDI

GARCIA MODENES, FRANCISCO
FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL
TORRA BARALDES, LLUIS
MASO BLASCO, JOAN
CASANOVA ALBALAT, ARTURO
PULIDO HUESO, JUAN JOSE
PEROPADRE MARTY, JAUME
CATALA SABATE, EDUARD

SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA
CALVO MOMBIEDRO, MIREIA
SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT
DUOCASTELLA GIRBAU, CLAUDIA
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XXl ENDURO DEL BAGES

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA

Llistat de l'ordre de sortida

Categoria
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Fémines
Fémines
Fémines
Fémines
Fémines
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Marca

GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS

KTM

TRIUMPH
FANTIC

GASGAS
GASGAS
HUSQVARNA
ZERO

KTM
GASGAS
KTM

BETA

BETA

GASGAS

SHERCO
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